219 - CONS DISP EQUIP REPLACE 2012-2013 BUDGET

HISTORICAL DATA

15800 3010101
0 3303445

150 3606101

0 3606307
1000 3909117

16,950

16950 5208005

0 5208006
16,950
0 5404501
0 5407412
0
16,950 100
219
2010-2011  ADOPTED
16950
0
16950
0
0
0
0
0
0
16950

Source: MAIN

BEGINNING FUND BALANCE
HOME LAND SECURITY GRANT
EARNED INTEREST

SALE OF EQUIPMENT
TRANSFER FROM CONS DISP

Total Revenue
EQUIPMENT REPLACE/REPAIR
REVERSE 911 EXP

Total Materials & Services

EQUIPMENT REPLACEMENT
VEHICLE

Total Capital

TOTAL EXPENSE

FUND SUMMARY

TOTAL REVENUE

TOTAL PERSONNEL

TOTAL MATERIALS & SERV
TOTAL CAPITAL

TOTAL TRANSFERS

TOTAL CONTINGENCY
TOTAL OTHER EXPEND
TOTAL DEBT SERVICE
TOTAL UNAPPR END BAL

TOTAL EXPENSES

69

PROPOSED

15,350

15350

15,350

15,350

PROPOSED
15350

15350

O O O O o o

15350

Created: 2012-06-20-08.03.45

APPROVED

14,350

14350

14,350

14,350

APPROVED
14350

14350

O O o © O o

14350

14,350

14350

14,350

14,350

ADOPTED
14350

14350

O O O O O O

14350



